SDC-T1
Doc: 70-07-0159, V1.1, 20170131, Subject to alteration     ©Vector Controls GmbH, Switzerland, www.vectorcontrols.com Page 1
SDC-T1 Duct Temperature Transmitter
Features
 Temperature measurement for air ducts
 Minimum and maximum value memory
 0…10 V, 0…20 mA or 2…10 V, 4…20 mA measuring signals
selectable with jumpers

SDC-T1-16-1 40-30 0144 Transmitter for duct mounting: probe length 157 mm (6.2”)
SDC-T1-24-1 40-30 0145 Transmitter for duct mounting: probe length 237 mm (9.3”)
SDC-T1-x-1-W0 40-30 0xxx-0 0 Temperature range: -40…60 °C (-40…140 °F) (default)
SDC-T1-x-1-W1 40-30 0xxx-1 1 Temperature range: -35...35 °C (-31…95 °F)
SDC-T1-x-1-W2 40-30 0xxx-2 2 Temperature range: 0…50 °C (32…122 °F)
SDC-T1-x-1-W3 40-30 0xxx-3 3 Temperature range: Special – Specify in order
Accessories
Item name Item code Description/Option
OPC-S 40-50 0029 Built in display and programming module
OPU-S 40-50 0006 External display module
AMC-2 40-50 0074 Conduit connector NPT 1/2
Combine with AMI immersion stainless steel pocket for use as immersion sensor.
Item name Article # Immersion length (L)
AMI-S05-1 40-51 0012 5 cm (2’’)
AMI-S07-1 40-51 0013 7.5 cm (3’’)
AMI-S10-1 40-51 0014 10 cm (4’’)
AMI-S15-1 40-51 0015 15 cm (5.9’’)
AMI-S20-1 40-51 0016 20 cm (7.9’’)
AMI-S30-1 40-51 0017 30 cm (11.8’’)
AMI-S40-1 40-51 0018 40 cm (15.7’’)
SDC-T1
Doc: 70-07-0159, V1.1, 20170131, Subject to alteration     ©Vector Controls GmbH, Switzerland, www.vectorcontrols.com Page 2
Technical Specification
Warning! Safety advice! This device is intended to be used for comfort applications. Where a device failure endangers